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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : CITY COLLEGE (112) Female
B.COM. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021 CSR: 10/18
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > <emeeed Compulsory------- >
(1) ) ©)] (4) (1) )
1 181112-11-0002 112-1212-0219-18  ADITI MONDAL KANAK KUMAR MONDAL SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH
2 181112-11-0003 112-1211-0423-18  ANANYA GUHA MAJUMDAR BIBEKANANDA GUHA MAJUMDAR SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH
3 181112-11-0004 112-1211-0232-18  ANANYA KOLEY LATE ARUP KOLEY DSEAA DSEEA DSEMA DSETA
4 181112-11-0005 112-1211-0256-18  ANANYA RAKSHIT ACHINTA MOHAN RAKSHIT SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSEG6.2AH
5 181112-11-0006 112-1211-0236-18  ANINDITA DAS BIBHUTOSH DAS SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSEG6.2AH
6 181112-11-0007 112-1211-0380-18  ANKITA ADHIKARY ALOKE ADHIKARY SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSEG6.2AH
7 181112-11-0008 112-1211-0422-18  ANKITA DUTTA GOBINDA DUTTA SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH
8 181112-11-0009 112-1211-0253-18  ANKITA SAHA SANKAR SAHA SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH
9 181112-11-0010 112-1211-0266-18  ANWESHA BORAL KARTICK CH BORAL SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH
10 181112-11-0011 112-1211-0214-18  ANWESHA DAS CHAYAN KUMAR DAS SEC6.1CHG CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH
11 181112-11-0012 112-1211-0394-18  ANWESHA PANIGRAHI ARUN PANIGRAHI SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH
12 181112-11-0013 112-1211-0268-18  ARFIN SULTANA SK KHAIRUL ALI SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSEG6.2AH
13 181112-11-0014 112-1211-0429-18  BAISAKHI SAHA KRISHNENDU SAHA SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSEG6.2AH
14 181112-11-0015 112-1211-0213-18  BIDISHA DAS GOPAL DAS SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSE6.2AH
15 181112-11-0016 112-1212-0277-18  BIDISHA GHARAMI LT DEBU GHARAMI SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH
16 181112-11-0017 112-1211-0280-18  BIDISHA ROY BIDYUT KUMAR ROY SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH
17 181112-11-0018 112-1212-0258-18  BIDISHA SARDAR SUKESH CHANDRA SARDAR SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH
18 181112-11-0019 112-1212-0284-18 BIDISHA SIKDAR BIJAY SIKDAR SEC6.1CHG CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH
19 181112-11-0020 112-1211-0260-18  BIPASA DAS BIMAL DAS SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH
20 181112-11-0021 112-1212-0263-18 CHANDANA SARKAR PARITOSH SARKAR SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSEG6.2AH

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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21 181112-11-0022 112-1211-0271-18  CHANDRANI SAHA ROY ASISH KUMAR SAHA ROY SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH

22 181112-11-0023 112-1211-0257-18 DEBJANI SAHA DIPAK SAHA SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH

23 181112-11-0024 112-1211-0259-18  DIPANNITA DAS DILIP DAS SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH

24 181112-11-0025 112-1211-0209-18 DIYASHA SUR NIRANJAN SUR SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSEG6.2AH

25 181112-11-0026 112-1211-0390-18 DOLAN BANERJEE GOUR HORI BONDHOPADHAYA SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSEG6.2AH

26 181112-11-0028 112-1211-0203-18  EITIKA MONDAL ARUN MONDAL SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSEG6.2AH

27 181112-11-0030 112-1215-0212-18  FARINA SULTANA ABDUL HAMID GOLDAR SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH

28 181112-11-0031 112-1215-0218-18  FIRDOSH JAHAN FIROZ AKHTER ANSARI SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH

29 181112-11-0032 112-1211-0204-18  GULAFSHA YOUNUS MD YOUNUS KHAN SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH

30 181112-11-0034 112-1211-0208-18 KAUSHANI ROY RUPAK ROY SEC6.1CHG CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH

31 181112-11-0035 112-1211-0278-18  KRISHNA MONDAL BARUN MONDAL SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH

32 181112-11-0036 112-1211-0237-18 KUMARI ARYA MEHTA SURESH KUMAR MEHTA SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSEG6.2AH

33 181112-11-0037 112-1211-0430-18  LABANI MAITY MEGHNAD MAITY SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSEG6.2AH

34 181112-11-0038 112-1211-0225-18 MOUMITA SHARMA LATE ARUP SHARMA SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSE6.2AH

35 181112-11-0039 112-1211-0227-18  MOUSUMI PAUL ASHIT PAUL SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH

36 181112-11-0040 112-1211-0386-18  MUSKAN KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SINGH SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH

37 181112-11-0042 112-1211-0234-18  NEHA SINGH MANOJ SINGH SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH

38 181112-11-0043 112-1211-0254-18  OINDRI DAS PRABIR KUMAR DAS SEC6.1CHG CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH

39 181112-11-0044 112-1215-0201-18  PAYAL GUPTA BHARAT LAL GUPTA SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH

40 181112-11-0045 112-1211-0202-18 PAYEL GHOSH LATE UTTAM GHOSH SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSE6.2AH

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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41 181112-11-0046 112-1211-0442-18  PIYADEY AMAR DEY SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSEG6.2AH

42 181112-11-0047 112-1211-0275-18 PIYA ROY DILIP ROY SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH

43 181112-11-0048 112-1211-0224-18  POULAMI JATI TAPAS JATI SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH

44  181112-11-0049 112-1212-0273-18  PRATIVA MONDAL SWAPAN MONDAL SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSEG6.2AH

45 181112-11-0050 112-1211-0226-18  PRIYADARSHINI MUKHERJEE TANMOY PADA MUKHERJEE SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSEG6.2AH

46 181112-11-0053 112-1211-0228-18 PUJA MITRA GOBINDA MITRA SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSEG6.2AH

47 181112-11-0054 112-1212-0282-18 RANI CHOWDHURY RAJESH KUMAR CHOWDHURY SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSEG6.2AH

48 181112-11-0055 112-1211-0207-18  RASHMI SAHA ARUN SAHA SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSEG6.2AH

49 181112-11-0056 112-1211-0383-18  RIMITA MANNA ASIT KUMAR MANNA SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSEG6.2AH

50 181112-11-0057 112-1211-0281-18  RITU DHARA ASIM DHARA SEC6.1CHG CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH

51 181112-11-0058 112-1211-0229-18  RITU MAJI LATE SHIVNATH MAJI SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH

52 181112-11-0059 112-1212-0285-18  RIYA BISWAS KANAI LAL BISWAS SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSEG6.2AH

53 181112-11-0060 112-1211-0283-18  RIYA DAS TARIT DAS SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSEG6.2AH

54 181112-11-0061 112-1212-0210-18  RIYA MONDAL PARESH MONDAL SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSE6.2AH

55 181112-11-0062 112-1211-0274-18  RUMKI CHOWDHURY LAXMAN CHOWDHURY SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSEG6.2AH

56 181112-11-0063 112-1212-0223-18 RUMPY MONDAL JAYANTA MONDAL SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSEG6.2AH

57 181112-11-0064 112-1211-0217-18  RUPSA DEY RAJA DEY SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSEG6.2AH

58 181112-11-0065 112-1211-0269-18 RUPSHA CHAKRABORTY RANA CHAKRABORTY SEC6.1CHG CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH

59 181112-11-0066 112-1211-0276-18  SAINA PARVEEN MD KALAMUDDIN KHAN SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH

60 181112-11-0067 112-1211-0421-18  SAINI BANIK SUJIT BANIK SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSE6.2AH

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl.

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Roll Number

181112-11-0068
181112-11-0069
181112-11-0070
181112-11-0071
181112-11-0072
181112-11-0073
181112-11-0074
181112-11-0075
181112-11-0077
181112-11-0078
181112-11-0079
181112-11-0080
181112-11-0081
181112-11-0082
181112-11-0083
181112-11-0084
181112-11-0085
181112-11-0086
181112-11-0087
181112-11-0088

Reg. No.

112-1211-0251-18
112-1211-0265-18
112-1211-0267-18
112-1211-0215-18
112-1211-0384-18
112-1211-0221-18
112-1212-0238-18
112-1211-0261-18
112-1211-0262-18
112-1211-0381-18
112-1211-0216-18
112-1211-0222-18
112-1211-0252-18
112-1211-0272-18
112-1211-0231-18
112-1211-0233-18
112-1211-0420-18
112-1211-0220-18
112-1211-0382-18
112-1211-0206-18

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

Candidate Name

SAKSHI JHUNJHUNWALA
SANCHITA ROUTH
SANGHAMITRA PAUL
SANJANA RANA

SHANA PARVEEN
SHRASTHA SARKAR
SNEHA BISWAS

SNEHA DALUI

SOULINA ROY

SOUMI DAS

SOURAVI BASAK

SRAYA DUTTA

SRIJITA GHOSH

SRUTI JAISWAL
SUDARSHANA BHATTACHARYA
SUDESHNA KARATI
SUDESHNA ROY
SUSMITA DHAR
TAMOSREE CHOWDHURY
TANAYA DEB

Father's/Guardian's Name

ASHOK JHUNJHUNWALA
APU ROUTH

SUNIL KRISHNA PAUL
SUNIT RANA
MOHAMMED SARWAR
MOHAN SARKAR
SWAPAM BISWAS
GANESH DALUI
BISWANATH ROY
SANKAR DAS

SAMIR KUMAR BASAK
DILIP DUTTA

SUJIT GHOSH

RATAN JAISWAL
BISWAJIT BHATTACHARYA
NAROTTAM KARATI
SWAPAN KUMAR ROY
SUBHAS DHAR

TARUN CHOWDHURY
PARTHA DEB

< Elective >
(1) ) ©)] (4)
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSEG6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSEG6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSEG6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSEG6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSEG6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSE6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH  DSE6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSE6.2AH
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Female

CSR: 10/18

()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl.

81
82
83
84
85
86

Roll Number

181112-11-0089
181112-11-0090
181112-11-0091
181112-11-0092
181112-11-0093

181112-11-0094

Reg. No.

112-1211-0205-18
112-1211-0264-18
112-1211-0230-18
112-1211-0270-18
112-1211-0255-18

112-1211-0279-18

Candidate Name

TANIA MAZUMDER
TISHWYA BHOWMICK
TIYA JANA
TRINANJANA GOSWAMI
TRISHA MUKHERJEE
SRIJEETA CHATTERJEE

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

Father's/Guardian's Name

TAPARESH MAZUMDER

TAPAN KUMAR BHOWMICK
SHYAMAL JANA

LATE BIMAL GOSWAMI
GOBINDA MUKHERJEE
SHYAMA PRASAD CHATTERJEE

< Elective >
(1) 2 (3) (4)
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSEG6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSEG6.1AH DSEG6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH
SEC6.1CHG  CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH

CSR:
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Female
10/18

Compulsory------->

()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



